
UNIVERITY OF JAMMU
('A++' Grade University-Accredited by NACC)

MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMME, SEMESTER 3 ,EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2025
It is hereby notified for the information of all the concerned that the Result (SGPA & Marks Obt.) of the candidates who appeared in PHYSICS(PHY ), Semester 3 ,examination held in DEC 2025 , is declared as under :-

 
Roll/Reg.no. Candidate/Father's/Mother's

Name Course1 Course2 Course3 Course4 Course5 Course6Course7Course8Course9Course10Course11Course12SGPA/Result
(1)

0031PHY23 SABER HUSSAIN PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7

1284GDCRA19 NOOR MOHD
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

58 | B+ | 4 49 | C+ | 4 48 | C+ | 4 59 | B+ | 4 165 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 379 /600
(2)

0001PHY24 SONIKA SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 9.17

1053GWDCK21 RAM GOPAL
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

NEELAM KUMARI 90 | O | 4 75 | A+ | 4 77 | A+ | 4 87 | A+ | 4 169 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 498 /600
(3)

0002PHY24 VISHALI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 9.17

1011GDCM21 AMIT KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

BABLI 90 | O | 4 83 | A+ | 4 77 | A+ | 4 80 | A+ | 4 165 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 495 /600
(4)

0003PHY24 RAMZAN ALI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 000

1070GDCMP20 MANAWAR HUSSAIN
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Re-appear

MUMTAZ BEGUM 48 | C+ | 4 46 | C+ | 4 38 | F | 4 Ab | F | 4 163 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | *** /600
(5)

0004PHY24 ABRAR LODHI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8

01-PGD-PHY-24 BARKIT HUSSAIN
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

SHAMIM AKHTER 62 | B+ | 4 66 | A | 4 53 | B | 4 82 | A+ | 4 163 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 426 /600
(6)

0005PHY24 VIDUSHI SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 9.33

02-PGD-PHY-24 SHASHI KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

NEELAM KUMARI 85 | A+ | 4 86 | A+ | 4 90 | O | 4 90 | O | 4 163 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 514 /600
(7)
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0006PHY24 SAMEER AHMED PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8.83

03-PGD-PHY-24 MOHD ASHRAF BATT
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

SHAHEEN BEGUM 83 | A+ | 4 71 | A | 4 75 | A+ | 4 79 | A+ | 4 173 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 481 /600
(8)

0007PHY24
MANAV PARTAP SINGH

RATHORE PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 8.67

04-PGD-PHY-24 UTTAM SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

ARTI SINGH 82 | A+ | 4 62 | B+ | 4 77 | A+ | 4 85 | A+ | 4 168 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 474 /600
(9)

0008PHY24 MOHIT SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9.17

05-PGD-PHY-24 GIRDHARI LAL
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

ASHA KUMARI 84 | A+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 75 | A+ | 4 94 | O | 4 170 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 501 /600
(10)

0009PHY24 RASHI ANTHAL PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9

06-PGD-PHY-24 KULBIR CHAND
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

RENU BALA 85 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 79 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 166 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 494 /600
(11)

0010PHY24 MUBASHIR NISAR PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.67

07-PGD-PHY-24 NISAR UL KARIM
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

ADILA AKHTER 62 | B+ | 4 45 | C+ | 4 58 | B+ | 4 81 | A+ | 4 154 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 400 /600
(12)

0011PHY24 SANCHIT KUMAR PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 8.33

1521GCRSP21 PAWAN KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

GARO DEVI 78 | A+ | 4 62 | B+ | 4 62 | B+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 159 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 443 /600
(13)

0012PHY24 HIM SHIKHAR KATOCH PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8.17

1124GDCBD21 SATISH KUMAR KATOCH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

NEELAM KATOCH 75 | A+ | 4 68 | A | 4 48 | C+ | 4 81 | A+ | 4 162 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 434 /600
(14)

0013PHY24 LIZA SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 9.17

08-PGD-PHY-24 ROMESH CHANDER
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed
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RENU DEVI 86 | A+ | 4 91 | O | 4 77 | A+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 168 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 500 /600
(15)

0014PHY24 AKSHR CHANDEL PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9

09-PGD-PHY-24 NARINDER SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

KOUSHALYA DEVI 86 | A+ | 4 75 | A+ | 4 85 | A+ | 4 89 | A+ | 4 165 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 500 /600
(16)

0015PHY24 WAHAB ALI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 8

31111GGMSC2014 MOHAMMAD ABASS
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

HAJIRA BANOO 58 | B+ | 4 46 | C+ | 4 55 | B+ | 4 76 | A+ | 4 180 | O | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 415 /600
(17)

0016PHY24 VINESH BHARGAV PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 8.83

10-PGD-PHY-24 VIPAN KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

MEENA KUMARI 82 | A+ | 4 71 | A | 4 76 | A+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 154 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 461 /600
(18)

0017PHY24 BHARTI SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9.33

11-PGD-PHY-24 ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

RAJ KUMARI 84 | A+ | 4 90 | O | 4 90 | O | 4 85 | A+ | 4 172 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 521 /600
(19)

0018PHY24 SNEHA SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 9

12-PGD-PHY-24 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

SHIVANI SHARMA 80 | A+ | 4 77 | A+ | 4 86 | A+ | 4 85 | A+ | 4 155 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 483 /600
(20)

0019PHY24 TALAT AZIZ ZABI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 8

13-PGD-PHY-24 ABDUL AZIZ
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

PARVEEN AKHTER 64 | B+ | 4 65 | A | 4 66 | A | 4 83 | A+ | 4 148 | A | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 426 /600
(21)

0020PHY24 GEETANJALI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 8.67

1063GWDCK21 GULAB SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

RADHA DEVI 87 | A+ | 4 58 | B+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 169 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 478 /600
(22)

0021PHY24 ANU RADHA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8.33
14-PGD-PHY-24 SURAJ PARKASH SHARMA CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND

Passed
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PARTICLE
PHYSICS

CHANCHALA DEVI 76 | A+ | 4 60 | B+ | 4 61 | B+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 161 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 436 /600
(23)

0022PHY24 KARANJIT KAUR PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9

15-PGD-PHY-24 SATPAUL SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

HARDEEP KAUR 80 | A+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 84 | A+ | 4 85 | A+ | 4 169 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 496 /600
(24)

0023PHY24 SONIA DEVI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 8.17

16-PGD-PHY-24 MOHINDER PAUL
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

JYOTI RANI 72 | A | 4 55 | B+ | 4 64 | B+ | 4 75 | A+ | 4 171 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 437 /600
(25)

0024PHY24 MUZAMIL BASHIR SOFI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 8.33

17-PGD-PHY-24 BASHIR AHMAD SOFI
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

RAFEEQA BASHIR 83 | A+ | 4 75 | A+ | 4 72 | A | 4 72 | A | 4 148 | A | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 450 /600
(26)

0025PHY24 ANJELI PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 8.67

18-PGD-PHY-24 SUDESH KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

NEELAM KUMARI 87 | A+ | 4 79 | A+ | 4 80 | A+ | 4 64 | B+ | 4 162 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 472 /600
(27)

0026PHY24 HARISH MEENIA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.5

19-PGD-PHY-24 DEV RAJ
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

ASHA RANI 62 | B+ | 4 49 | C+ | 4 50 | B | 4 81 | A+ | 4 173 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 415 /600
(28)

0028PHY24 SARITA KIRAN PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 8.83

20-PGD-PHY-24 MADAN LAL
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

ANITA DEVI 86 | A+ | 4 65 | A | 4 83 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 167 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 483 /600
(29)

0029PHY24 NOUMAN AHMED DAR PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8.5

103HIMDC21 NISAR HUSSAIN DAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

NAJMA DAR 81 | A+ | 4 71 | A | 4 75 | A+ | 4 59 | B+ | 4 160 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 446 /600
(30)

0030PHY24 HARMANDEEP KOUR PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 9
21-PGD-PHY-24 GURBACHAN SINGH CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED

Passed
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MATTER
PHYSICS

KULWANT KOUR 82 | A+ | 4 78 | A+ | 4 84 | A+ | 4 85 | A+ | 4 157 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 486 /600
(31)

0031PHY24 MANAKSHI KATOCH PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 8.5

1501GDCDO19 KALWANT SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

MOHANI DEVI 76 | A+ | 4 65 | A | 4 57 | B+ | 4 76 | A+ | 4 160 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 434 /600
(32)

0032PHY24 SHIV PRIYA SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE304 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-309 9

1037GDCNR20 BISHAN KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

AND
PARTICLE
PHYSICS

Passed

SHARDA DEVI 79 | A+ | 4 79 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 82 | A+ | 4 163 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 485 /600
(33)

0033PHY24 RAHUL SINGH PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.67

22-PGD-PHY-24 SUBHASH CHANDER
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

KAROSHA DEVI 64 | B+ | 4 50 | B | 4 59 | B+ | 4 69 | A | 4 160 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 402 /600
(34)

0036PHY24 SHOAIB AKHTER PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.33

23-PGD-PHY-24 MOHD AKRAM
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

SHAMIM AKHTER 53 | B | 4 52 | B | 4 59 | B+ | 4 64 | B+ | 4 162 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 390 /600
(35)

0037PHY24 METALI CHOUDHARY PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE305 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-310 9

24-PGD-PHY-24 SURESH KUMAR
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR
THEORY

(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN NUCLEAR

THEORY
Passed

GHARO DEVI 86 | A+ | 4 83 | A+ | 4 83 | A+ | 4 86 | A+ | 4 164 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 502 /600
(36)

0038PHY24 VARENYAM SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7

25-PGD-PHY-24 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

NISHU SHARMA 53 | B | 4 45 | C+ | 4 57 | B+ | 4 70 | A | 4 146 | A | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 371 /600
(37)

0040PHY24 ABHISHEK VERMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE303 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-308 8.67

1073GDCAK21 GHARU RAM
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

CONDENSED
MATTER

PHYSICS(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

CONDENSED
MATTER
PHYSICS

Passed

PRABHA DEVI 83 | A+ | 4 56 | B+ | 4 90 | O | 4 67 | A | 4 150 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 446 /600
(38)

0043PHY24 VARTIKA SHARMA PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.83
1497WDCGN16 CHANDERA SHEKHAR CONDENCED

MATTER
NUCLEAR AND

PARTICLE
ELECTRONICS

(SPECIAL)
ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL

PRACTICALS
IN

Passed
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PHYSICS(GENERAL) PHYSICS(GENERAL) RESOURCES ELECTRONICS
TRIPTA SHARMA 76 | A+ | 4 58 | B+ | 4 64 | B+ | 4 69 | A | 4 145 | A | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 412 /600

(39)
0044PHY24 NAVDEEP SINGH PSPHTC301 PSPHTC-302 PSPHTE306 PSPHTE351 PSPHPE-311 7.5

1383GDCKA20 NARINDER SINGH
CONDENCED

MATTER
PHYSICS(GENERAL)

NUCLEAR AND
PARTICLE

PHYSICS(GENERAL)

ELECTRONICS
(SPECIAL)

ECOSYSTEM
& NATURAL
RESOURCES

PRACTICALS
IN

ELECTRONICS
Passed

RENU RAJPUT 64 | B+ | 4 44 | C+ | 4 66 | A | 4 62 | B+ | 4 154 | A+ | 8 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 390 /600

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED
University of Jammu
Baba Sahib Ambadker Road
New Campus, Jammu
DATE OF DECLARATION :16-03-2026

 

  HEAD/DIRECTOR OF DEPARTMENT  
Copy to:  1). Spl. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor 2).P.P.S to Registrar/Controller of Examinations 3). Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Exam./Cert./Eval) 4). Programmer (COE, Exam) 5). Dean Concerned

3/18/26, 4:14 PM ResultPage

https://www.coeju.com/PGONLINE/PGCBCS/PG_ResultNotification.ASPX 6/6


